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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ANDERSON Laurie Jane

2. 2 ARGONDIZZO Carmen

3. 3 AZZARO Gabriele

4. 4 BAICCHI Annalisa

5. 5 BALIRANO Giuseppe

6. 6 BASEOTTO Paola

7. 7 BERTUCCELLI Marcella

8. 8 BONDI Marina

9. 9 BOWLES Hugo Thomas

10. 10 BROCCIAS Cristiano

11. 11 BROWNLEES Nicholas

12. 12 CALABRESE Rita

13. 13 CONOSCENTI Michelangelo

14. 14 DOSSENA Marina

15. 15 FACCHINETTI Roberta

16. 16 FODDE Luisanna

17. 17 GRAZIANO Alba

18. 18 IAMARTINO Giovanni

19. 19 KATAN David Mark

20. 20 LANDOLFI Liliana

21. 21 LOPRIORE Lucilla

22. 22 MACI Stefania Maria

23. 23 MAGGIONI Maria Luisa

24. 24 MONTINI Donatella

25. 25 MUNOZ MARTIN Ricardo

26. 26 MUSACCHIO Maria Teresa

27. 27 PARTINGTON Alan Scott

28. 28 PAVESI Maria Gabriella
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29. 29 POPPI Franca

30. 30 PULCINI Virginia

31. 31 SCARPA Federica

32. 32 SILVER Marc Seth

33. 33 TESSUTO Girolamo

34. 34 VASTA Nicoletta

35. 35 ZANOLA Annalisa

36. 36 ZULLI Tania

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 14 DOSSENA Marina

2. 23 MAGGIONI Maria Luisa

3. 29 POPPI Franca

4. 3 AZZARO Gabriele

5. 6 BASEOTTO Paola

6. 5 BALIRANO Giuseppe

7. 28 PAVESI Maria Gabriella

8. 16 FODDE Luisanna

9. 30 PULCINI Virginia

10. 19 KATAN David Mark

11. 36 ZULLI Tania

12. 26 MUSACCHIO Maria Teresa

13. 34 VASTA Nicoletta

14. 7 BERTUCCELLI Marcella

15. 8 BONDI Marina

16. 18 IAMARTINO Giovanni

17. 17 GRAZIANO Alba

18. 11 BROWNLEES Nicholas

19. 20 LANDOLFI Liliana

20. 15 FACCHINETTI Roberta

21. 35 ZANOLA Annalisa

22. 12 CALABRESE Rita

23. 31 SCARPA Federica

24. 9 BOWLES Hugo Thomas

25. 21 LOPRIORE Lucilla

26. 32 SILVER Marc Seth

27. 27 PARTINGTON Alan Scott

28. 33 TESSUTO Girolamo

29. 22 MACI Stefania Maria

30. 25 MUNOZ MARTIN Ricardo

31. 1 ANDERSON Laurie Jane

32. 4 BAICCHI Annalisa
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33. 10 BROCCIAS Cristiano

34. 2 ARGONDIZZO Carmen

35. 13 CONOSCENTI Michelangelo

36. 24 MONTINI Donatella
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